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DATE 

 
DAY 

 
TIME 

 
TOPIC 

 
TEACHER 

01.12.16 Thur 10:00 AM Enzymes SBT 

02.12.16 Fri 8:00 AM Clinical Enzymology SBT 

06.12.16 Tues 10:00 AM Biological oxidation I  NYC 

08.12.16 Thur 10:00 AM Biological oxidation II NYC 

09.12.16 Fri 8:00 AM Fat Soluble Vitamins AKS 

13.12.16 Tues 10:00 AM Fat Soluble Vitamins AKS 

15.12.16 Thur 10:00 AM Water Soluble Vitamins ARL 

16.12.16 Fri 8:00 AM Water Soluble Vitamins  ARL 

20.12.16 Tues 10:00 AM Water Soluble Vitamins SAP 

22.12.16 Thur 10:00 AM Water Soluble Vitamins SAP 

23.12.16 Fri 8:00 AM Metabolism of Carbohydrates SAP 

27.12.16 Tues 10:00 AM Metabolism of Carbohydrates SAP 

29.12.16 Thur 10:00 AM Metabolism of Carbohydrates SAP 

30.12.16 Fri 8:00 AM Metabolism of Carbohydrates SAP 

 
SAP = Dr S.A. Pratinidhi    GMB = Dr. Geeta M. Bhatia  
SBT = Ms. Sangeeta Trimbake   PNB = Dr. Pravin N. Baravkar 
NYC = Mrs. Nutan Y. Chaudhari   AKS = Ms. Anjum K. Sayyed 
ARL = Dr. Aparna R. Lonikar   MEN = Dr. Manoj E. Naphade 
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BATCH DATE DAY Progm TOPIC TEACHER 
C 1.12.16 THUR PRACT Revision  ALL 
A 2.12.16 FRI PRACT Revision  ALL 
B 3.12.16 SAT PRACT Revision  ALL 
C 5.12.16 MON LD LD - Flame Photometry MEN/PNB 
A 6.12.16 TUE LD LD - Flame Photometry MEN/PNB 
B 7.12.16 WED LD LD - Flame Photometry MEN/PNB 
C 8.12.16 THUR TUTORIAL Tut - Chem. Of Lipids GMB/PNB 
A 9.12.16 FRI TUTORIAL Tut - Chem. Of Lipids GMB/PNB 
B 13.12.13 TUE TUTORIAL Tut - Chem. Of Lipids GMB/PNB 
C 14.12.16 WED PRACT Estimation of Blood Urea SBT/NYC 
A 15.12.16 THUR PRACT Estimation of Blood Urea SBT/NYC 
B 16.12.16 FRI PRACT Estimation of Blood Urea SBT/NYC 
C 17.12.16 SAT PRACT Normal constitutes of urine AKS/ARL 
A 19.12.16 MON PRACT Normal constitutes of urine AKS/ARL 
B 20.12.16 TUE PRACT Normal constitutes of urine AKS/ARL 
C 21.12.16 WED PRACT Abnormal constitutes of urine ARL/PNB 
A 22.12.16 THUR PRACT Abnormal constitutes of urine ARL/PNB 
B 23.12.16 FRI PRACT Abnormal constitutes of urine ARL/PNB 
C 26.12.16 MON LD Electrophoresis AKS/ARL 
A 27.12.16 TUE LD Electrophoresis AKS/ARL 
B 28.12.16 WED LD Electrophoresis AKS/ARL 
C 29.12.16 THUR TUTORIAL Tut - Enzymes SBT/NYC 
A 30.12.16 FRI TUTORIAL Tut - Enzymes SBT/NYC 
B 31.12.16 SAT TUTORIAL Tut - Enzymes SBT/NYC 

 
SAP = Dr S.A. Pratinidhi    GMB = Dr. Geeta M. Bhatia  
SBT = Ms. Sangeeta Trimbake   PNB = Dr. Pravin N. Baravkar 
NYC = Mrs. Nutan Y. Chaudhari   AKS = Ms. Anjum K. Sayyed 
ARL = Dr. Aparna R. Lonikar   MEN = Dr. Manoj E. Naphade 
  


